
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Allseating 

CONTRACT NAME: CAFETERIA, DORMITORY, LIBRARY, LOUNGE, MODULAR OFFICE, SCHOOL FURNITURE, SEATING WOOD DESKS & WOOD CREDENZAS

TERM OF CONTRACT: July 2016 - June 2017

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

Barefield Workplace Solutions Paul Maczka 251 West South Street Jackson, MS 39205 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 pmaczka@barefield-co.com

Barefield Workplace Solutions Bob Gault 718 West Bankhead Street New Albany, MS 38652 662-534-0882 662-534-5753 bgault@barefield-co.com

Barefield Workplace Solutions Sue Heard 1905-B Mission 66, Suite 6C Vicksburg, MS 39180 601-631-0011 601-631-0794 sheard@barefield-co.com

Barefield Workplace Solutions Larry Brown 417 Washington Ave. Greenville, MS 38701 662-332-7711 662-335-5222 lbrown@barefield-co.com

Barefield Workplace Solutions Pat Murray 2207 5th Street Meridian, MS 39301 601-484-7279 601-484-5668 pmurray@barefield-co.com

Barefield Workplace Solutions Scott Kimbrell 520 Main Street Natchez, MS 39120 601-442-1494 601-442-0457 skimbrell@barefield-co.com

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 3209 Greenfield Road Pearl, MS 39208 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net

Business and Office Konnextions Pat Reese 850 Foley Street Jackson, MS 39202 601-965-5101 601-965-5107 konnextions@att.net MV

MainSpace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Road Hattiesburg, MS 39402 601-297-4848 jason.ms@comcast.net

Library Interiors Inc. Chris Pizzuto 2801 Division Street Metairie, LA 70002 504-855-4040 504-887-8632 chris@libraryinteriors.com

My Office Products Dwayne Deal 1822 International Drive Tupelo, MS 38804 864-978-8154 662-407-0572 dwayne.deal@myofficeproducts.com

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-664-1850 601-664-1851 david@officeinnovationscorp.com                        MV

Standard Office Supply Charles Downing 400 W. Pine Street Hattiesburg, MS 39403 601-544-5361 601-545-3202 cdowning@standardoffice.com

Sullivan's Office Steve Langston 204 Main Street Starkville, MS 39759 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 slangston@sullivansoffice.com

Interior Elements Ben Chappell 830 Wilson Dr, Suite A Ridgeland, MS 39157 601-354-3438 601-354-1209 bc@in-elements.com
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